
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $289.18
2025-02-02 BIRCHMOUNT	ESSO txn_rYHXL9w -$15.27 $273.91
2025-02-04 AMZNMktplace txn_zVH2G8M -$13.82 $260.09
2025-02-05 Grant	to	Edward	Hesketh txn_NQHELWA -$20.00 $240.09
2025-02-05 Grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_JxHGdXE -$2.00 $238.09
2025-02-05 Grant	to	Souptik txn_oyH09rQ -$20.00 $218.09
2025-02-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Edward	Hesketh txn_AWHmPez $20.00 $238.09
2025-02-07 Grant	to	Edward	Hesketh txn_2zHlMdG -$20.00 $218.09
2025-02-08 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Vihaan	Pingalkar txn_zVH29ng $2.00 $220.09
2025-02-11 Grant	to	vrishank txn_WBH5XNb -$40.00 $180.09
2025-02-13 Grant	to	Hudson txn_MNHekgE -$5.00 $175.09
2025-02-21 DOLLARAMA	#0994 txn_lZHP8vJ -$3.79 $171.30
2025-02-21 Greyhound txn_lZHPWKg -$40.23 $131.07
2025-02-25 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_QmHznaL $2,000.00 $2,131.07
2025-02-25 Amazon txn_xQH4ALL -$19.53 $2,111.54
2025-02-26 TRANSFER	TO	ALEX'S	ASYLUM txn_4dHMWGJ -$14.08 $2,097.46
2025-02-27 Donation	from	CHENGYIN	YAO txn_d7HrW0Q $5.00 $2,102.46
2025-02-27 Donation	from	LUCAS	RÖDER txn_qkHQrLK $2.00 $2,104.46
2025-02-27 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_2zHlpdv -$3,415.63 -$1,311.17
2025-02-28 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_OXHmxGZ $3,000.00 $1,688.83

WITHDRAWN:	$3,629.35.	DEPOSITED:	$5,029.00. $1,688.83

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


